ST. CATHERINE GIRLS CYO TRACK & FIELD RECORDS
REGION 11, AREA C, ARCHDIOCESE & PENN RELAYS
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Ages 9-11
Ages 12-14

NOVICE GIRLS (Ages 9-10)

Ava Edwards

Ava Edwards

Ava Edwards

Mary Ellen Kennedy

Lilly DiCola
Paige Hoeger

Jennifer Mastontoni
Rebecca Whitlock

Tara Wilkinson, Cassidy Herold,
Ashley Beal, Sarah Bostwick

MINOR GIRLS (Ages 11-12)

Ryleigh White
Ryleigh White
Ryleigh White
Emily Simko

Kerry Swayne
Maura Weber

Melissa Hamilton

Brittany Repici

Brittany Sullivan, Lauren Connell,
Nicole Kistler, Kerry Swayne

2:17.73

CADET GIRLS (Ages 13-14)

Sarah Graham
Ryleigh White
Kelly McEldrew
Ryleigh White

Kerry Swayne

Kerry Swayne

Nicole Kistler
Lauren Lavin
Brittany Repici
Maura Weber

Nicole Kistler, Kim Friel,

Lauren Connell, Kerry Swayne

Sarah Graham, Maggie Leisch,

Megan Boggs, Melissa O'Connor
OPEN GIRLS (Novice-Minor-Any-Any)

TIME
1:01.1

:565.44
TIME / DISTANCE

:13.11

:126.53

:58.83

2:49.86
5:56.02
10'10.5"
26'3.25"
3'3"
1:05.82

TIME / DISTANCE
113.51

:28.20
1:04.28
2:27.71
5:22.32

12" 11"
26'3.25"
4'7"

:568.24

2:17.73
TIME / DISTANCE

113.46
:13.61 FAT

:27.65
1:04.60

2:21.27

5:20.28
14' 2"
30'2.25"
4| 8“
27'8.5"

:56.56

2:01.25

TIME

CHAMPIONSHIP MEETS THRU 2022
(St. Catherine of Siena Parish — Horsham, PA)
PENN RELAYS

YEAR & FINISH
2001 - 27th out of 107 teams

2003 - 11th out of 106 teams
YEAR SET & CHAMPIONSHIP MEET

2022 - Archdiocese Record
Also Region 11 Record (:13.40)

2022 - Archdiocese Record
Also Area C Record (:26.65)
Also Region 11 Record (:27.24)

2022 - Archdiocese Record
Also Area C record (1:00.13)
Also Region 11 Record (1:00.96)

2003 - Archdiocese
2017 - Archdiocese
2014 - Area C
2001 - Region 11
2002 - Region 11

2004 - Area C

YEAR SET & CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
2021 - Region 11

2021 - Region 11

2021 - Region 11

2018 - Region 11 Record

2002 - Archdiocese Record until 2007
2004 - Area C

2002 - Region 11

2004 - Area C

2002 - Archdiocese

2009 - Region 11
YEAR SET & CHAMPIONSHIP MEET

2010 - Region 11
2022 - Area C

2003 - Area C
2022 - Area C

2003 - Area C
Also Region 11 Record (2:23.54)

2003 - Area C
Also Region 11 Record (5:21.29)

2004 - Area C
2002 - Archdiocese
2005 - Area C
2006 - Area C

2003 - Area C

2010 - Area C

YEAR SET & CHAMPIONSHIP MEET




