ST. CATHERINE GIRLS CYO TRACK & FIELD RECORDS

REGION 11, AREA C, ARCHDIOCESE & PENN RELAYS CHAMPIONSHIP MEETS THRU 2022

(St. Catherine of Siena Parish – Horsham, PA)

4 x 100m	PENN RELAYS	TIME	YEAR & FINISH
Junior Girls	Ages 9-11	1:01.1	2001 - 27th out of 107 teams
Senior Girls	Ages 12-14	:55.44	2003 - 11th out of 106 teams
CYO EVENT	NOVICE GIRLS (Ages 9-10)	TIME / DISTANCE	YEAR SET & CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
100m	Ava Edwards	:13.11	2022 - Archdiocese Record Also Region 11 Record (:13.40)
200m	Ava Edwards	:26.53	2022 - Archdiocese Record Also Area C Record (:26.65) Also Region 11 Record (:27.24)
400m	Ava Edwards	:58.83	2022 - Archdiocese Record Also Area C record (1:00.13) Also Region 11 Record (1:00.96)
800m	Mary Ellen Kennedy	2:49.86	2003 - Archdiocese
1600m	Lilly DiCola	5:56.02	2017 - Archdiocese
Long Jump	Paige Hoeger	10' 10.5"	2014 - Area C
Shot Put	Jennifer Mastontoni	26' 3.25"	2001 - Region 11
High Jump	Rebecca Whitlock	3' 3"	2002 - Region 11
4 x 100m	Tara Wilkinson, Cassidy Herold, Ashley Beal, Sarah Bostwick	1:05.82	2004 - Area C
4 x 200m			
CYO EVENT	MINOR GIRLS (Ages 11-12)	TIME / DISTANCE	YEAR SET & CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
100m	Ryleigh White	:13.51	2021 - Region 11
200m	Ryleigh White	:28.20	2021 - Region 11
400m	Ryleigh White	1:04.28	2021 - Region 11
800m	Emily Simko	2:27.71	2018 - Region 11 Record
1600m	Kerry Swayne	5:22.32	2002 - Archdiocese Record until 2007
Long Jump	Maura Weber	12' 11"	2004 - Area C
Shot Put	Melissa Hamilton	26' 3.25"	2002 - Region 11
High Jump	Brittany Repici	4' 7"	2004 - Area C
4 x 100m	Brittany Sullivan, Lauren Connell, Nicole Kistler, Kerry Swayne	:58.24	2002 - Archdiocese
4 x 200m	2:17.73	2:17.73	2009 - Region 11
CYO EVENT	CADET GIRLS (Ages 13-14)	TIME / DISTANCE	YEAR SET & CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
100m	Sarah Graham Ryleigh White	:13.46 :13.61 FAT	2010 - Region 11 2022 - Area C
200m	Kelly McEldrew	:27.65	2003 - Area C
400m	Ryleigh White	1:04.60	2022 - Area C
800m	Kerry Swayne	2:21.27	2003 - Area C Also Region 11 Record (2:23.54)
1600m	Kerry Swayne	5:20.28	2003 - Area C Also Region 11 Record (5:21.29)
Long Jump	Nicole Kistler	14' 2"	2004 - Area C
Shot Put	Lauren Lavin	30' 2.25"	2002 - Archdiocese
High Jump	Brittany Repici	4' 8"	2005 - Area C
Triple Jump	Maura Weber	27' 8.5"	2006 - Area C
4 x 100m	Nicole Kistler, Kim Friel, Lauren Connell, Kerry Swayne	:56.56	2003 - Area C
4 x 200m	Sarah Graham, Maggie Leisch, Megan Boggs, Melissa O'Connor	2:01.25	2010 - Area C
CYO EVENT	OPEN GIRLS (Novice-Minor-Any-Any)	TIME	YEAR SET & CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
4 x 400m			
4 x 800m			